Last
Abdul-Salaam
Agbogu
Allen
Altiery
Baker
Banks
Barnett
Bejarano
Bellamy
Benjamin
Bennett
Bing

Bing
Blackwell
Boyer
Breban
Brown
Brown
Brown
Bryant
Burckhalter
Butler Jr
Cain
Calloway
Campbell
Chapman
Cline
Cline
Copeland
Copeland
Crigler
Dailey
Delany
Ferguson
Frasier
Gaines
Gala
Griffin-Bond
Ha

Hanna
Hargrove
Harris
Harris
Hoffman
Hope
Iwnajoku
Kelly
Kemp
Kusky
Lampley
Looney
Marks
McConnell
McGarity
McGhee
McMillan
Milian
Mitchell
Mundt
Ogufere

First
Omar
Eloka
Dylan
Nathan
Bryce
Nikolas
Miles
Javier
Justin
Josiah
Warren
Austin
Walter
Elijah
Rashad
Caleb
Alexander
Kyle
Robert
Charles
Jack
Brian
Ryan
Chance
Samari
Zachary
Wade
Nolan
Cameron
Christian
James Solomon
Cameron
Jim
Ezekiel
Jackson
Devin
Rohan
Tayshon
Kile
Isaiah
Keaton
Miles
Chase
Conner
Jonathan
Goziem
Jalen
Jordan
Cael
Lewis
Dallon
Champ
Aidan
Cedric
Donovan
Mason
Alexander
Cooper
Carson
Rhode

Olugbala-Omowale  Kiongozi

Gender
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Division
HS
NBA
HS
coL
CcoL
CoL
NBA
NBA
CcoL
HS
coL
CcoL
HS
HS
NBA
CcoL
coL
coL
HS
coL
coL
CcoL
CoL
coL
NBA
CcoL
CcoL
HS
CcoL
HS
HS
HS
NBA
CcoL
coL
HS
HS
NBA
coL
NBA
HS
coL
HS
CoL
NBA
NBA
CcoL
coL
coL
CcoL
HS
HS
HS
CcoL
coL
coL
CcoL
CoL
HS
NBA
CoL

Mikan

17

14

12

13
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2 Dribble X

18
23
13
30
20
23
29
26
26
21
10
22
19
26
17
17
21

25

15
20
13
20
33
20
27
25

18
23
18
16
24
13
19

22
16

21
21
15
27
13
30
18
10
18
15
21
12

21
30
26
21
1"
22
24

Switch Cone Slide Figure 8
7
10
10
11
10
12
10
11
10
9
10
12
10
9
8
10
10
10
10
9
9
11
9
10
10
10
11
11
9
9
7
11
9
10
10
9
11
10
10
6
9
9
10
10
8
11
4.5
10
12
9
10
9
9
10.5
11
10
9
9
10
9

18.5
18
18

245
13
20

235

215

20.5
14
21
20
15
23
20
13
22

17
20
13
13
21
19
255
23
19
12.5
27
17
17
20
22
17.5
19

18
18
21.5
21
"

18
13
26
22

245

85

145
24
14

215
21

185

175
24
20

215
16
25

145

Figure 8 Dribble

6.5
14.5
2

11

7
10.5
12
1
8.5
13
10
10
1
17

9

7

8

10.5

15.5
25
55

10

2.5

12
13

7.5
12.5

2 Ball Power Dribble Cone Layups
72
125
99
105
90
80
110
106
80
89
106
115
110
120
73
97
123

36
17
66
70
150
79
122
134
140
81
125
80
75
160
112
60
135

90
73
105
47
76

100
7
108
84
100
83
42
110
110
112
86
103
110
11 -
130
108
85
17
137
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Cone Jumpers Four Square
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3
525
5
5.5
4.25

5.75

4.75

3.75

4.75

4.75
5.75
3.75

>
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@
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4.25

5.25
275

Block Jumpers Hot Shot
10
16
1
18
17
16
20
12
18
7
17
16
16
19
6
15
22
17
9
22
17
13
18
12
19
16
14
10
14
10
15
14
16
15
10
14
8

18

20
12

13
12

13
19
12
21

14
18

23
28
17
21
18
21
20
16
25
12
34
22
25
31

17
21
39
18
37
15

34
15

30
31
23
16

13
29
27
20
24
21
18

22
1"

12

21
12
18
19
21
27
25
29
28
36
24

26
24

Sideline Sprints
6.5

8

7

75

8.75

7.5

7.25
75

35
7.5
1.5

3.75

8.25
7.25

4.75

8.25

75
75

6.75

8.25

7.5
7.25

7.25
75
8.25

85



Oyarekhua
Park
Parks
Pitchersky
Pitchersky
Prakash
Prakash
Reagan
Riggins
Robinson
Royal
Shah

Shan

Sims

Sipos
Smith
Stephens
Summers
Swanson
Terlinde
Terry
Tucker
Van Nort
White
White
White
Wilkins

Jr
Brody
Exodus
Noah
Cade
Rohan
Kavin
Austin
Xion
Julian
Caleb
Jordan
Jaden
Maliek
Andrew
Kelton
Kevin
Owen
Bryant
Lennart
Grayson
Anthony
Edward
Harrison
Noah
Jaamar
Jayden
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NBA
coL
HS
coL
HS
coL
HS
HS
NBA
HS
HS
HS
NBA
HS
coL
NBA
coL
HS
HS
HS
HS
NBA
CcoL
coL
HS
NBA
HS
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29
28

17
15
13
12
13

18
17
10
28
24
15
29

21
18
18
13
20
20
23

15
10

11
11

10
1"
10

10

19
1"
10
10

10
10

10
1"
"

1"

20
245

16
12.5
18
16.5
17

17
17
22
19.5
19
28

20
16
225

24
21.5
20

21
10

13
11.5

6.5

13
6.5
6.5

11

11

75

133

120
80
75
58
70
8
60
54

70
84
155
116
62
7

93
120
102

84
105

88
120

61

61

80
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4.75

4.5
4.25
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EE NG N

4.25

o o

3.75

19
14

13
"
12
23

18
10

13
15
15
14
12
15
16
10
21

o~ ~

6.75

8.25

7.25

7.5

7.25

725

7.75

5.75



